## Hennepin County, Minnesota

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 24-0094 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 2/12/2024 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 3/5/2024 Final action: 3/19/2024

Title: Agmt PR00005981 with The Network for Better Futures dba Better Futures Minnesota to provide

janitorial services at East Lake Library, Nokomis Library, Northeast Library and Pierre Bottineau

Library, 04/01/24-03/31/27, NTE \$450,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/19/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
3/12/2024	1	Administration, Operations and Budget Committee	consent	Pass
3/5/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass